Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Ferguson - (1123421) - Edinburgh University - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.71
57.06
57.37
58.45
58.73
58.82
59.57
59.62

1:00.57
1:00.74
1:01.68
1:01.80
1:02.06
1:02.06
1:02.10
1:02.13
1:02.87
1:03.01
1:03.11
1:03.97
1:04.05
1:04.14
1:04.28
1:05.43
1:05.71

1:05.71
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Date

10/12/23
10/12/23
12/12/21
06/11/22
06/11/22
05/11/23
10/11/19
10/10/21
10/11/19
16/11/19
19/05/19
14/04/19
29/10/117
29/1017
24/11/18
24/02/19
11/06/17
29/01/117
28/10/18
19/02/17
08/12/17
03/09/17
07/01/18
26/08/18
30/10/16
30/10/16

AcinnH4o

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Winter SC Championships

North District Open Championships 2022

North District Open Championships 2022

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
North District Open Championships 2019

East District Time Trials

North District Open Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim West Lothian IM Tough

Stirling Spring Open Meet

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2018

East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019
Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet
Grangemouth MAGS 2017

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Central Swimming Championships

FIRST Annual Open Meet 2018

Central Swimming Championships 2018

2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
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Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
RCP, Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Xcite Leisure Centre
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Dumfries
Larkhall
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Tollcross
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Grangemourth
Bathgate
Grangemouth
Glasgow

Glasgow
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
2
2
Edinburgh Un 2
2
Edinburgh Un 2
2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 1
Falkirk 1
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
F.LR.S.T. 2
Falkirk 2
F.LR.S.T. 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 1
Falkirk 1
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1.UD.02
1:06.75
1:06.94
1:07.41
1:07.80
1:07.87
1:08.00
1:09.06
1:09.12
1:09.12
1:10.65
1:11.10
1:14.05
1:14.53
1:14.68
1:15.39
1:16.56
1:19.82
1:26.91
1:27.23
1:28.84
1:33.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.71
57.06
58.82
58.73
58.45
57.37
59.62
1:00.74

59.57
1:00.57
1:01.68
1:01.80
1:02.13
1:02.10
1:03.11
1:05.43
1:05.82
1:04.28
1:04.05

1:02.06
1:02.06
1:04.14
1:02.87
1:03.97
1:03.01
1:06.94
1:05.71

1:05.71

Copyrigihit 2024

366
363
356
349
348
346
331
330

309
303
268
263
261
254
243
214
166
164
155
133
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zover 1o
12/06/16
08/01/17
04/09/16
09/01/16
27/03/16
30/04/16
01/11/15
25/10/15
25/10/15
14/02/16
10/10/15
06/09/15
14/06/15
31/01/15
25/04/15
29/03/15
30/11/14
29/03/14
31/08/14
07/06/14
16/02/14

Date

10/12/23
10/12/23
05/11/23
06/11/22
06/11/22
12/12/21
10/10/21
16/11/19
10/11/19
10/11/19
19/05/19
14/04/19
24/02/19
24/1118
28/10/18
26/08/18
25/02/18
07/01/18
08/12/17

29/10117
29/10/117
03/09/17
11/06/17
19/02/17
29/01/117
08/01/17
30/10/16
30/10/16

medits pre SINAUS 10
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
FIRST Annual Open Meet 2017

Central Swimming Championships 2016
FIRST Open Meet 2016

Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala
Dumfries & FIRST Spring Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Central Swimming Championships

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Mags 2015

Dumfries Spring Splash Graded Meet
Falkirk Extended Mini Meet
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet
SASA Central Swimming Championships
Stirling Junior Open Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
North District Open Championships 2022

North District Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Winter SC Championships

East District Time Trials

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019

Swim West Lothian IM Tough

Stirling Spring Open Meet

East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2018

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Central Swimming Championships 2018

Hearts pre SNAGs 18

FIRST Annual Open Meet 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Central Swimming Championships

Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
Grangemouth MAGS 2017

FIRST Annual Open Meet 2017

2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship

AllIEe
Cumbernauld
Bathgate
Grangemouth
Bathgate
Grangemouth
Bellshill
Grangemouth
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Bellshill
Prestonpans
Grangemouth
Glasgow
Grangemouth
Dumfries
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Stirling

Belshill

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh

RCP, Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Xcite Leisure Centre
Grangemouth
Larkhall
Dumfries
Tollcross
Grangemouth
Xcite

Bathgate
Edinburgh

Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Grangemourth
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes
Grangemouth
Bathgate
Glasgow

Glasgow
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rainin
Falkirk 2
F.LR.S.T. 2
Falkirk 2
F.I.R.S.T. 2
Falkirk 2
F..R.S.T. 2
Falkirk 1
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 1
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 3
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2

2

2
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2

2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
F.LR.S.T. 2
F.LR.S.T. 2
Falkirk 1
Falkirk 1
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
F.LR.S.T. 2
Falkirk 1
Falkirk 1
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1:07.41
1:06.75
1:08.00
1:07.87
1:10.65
1:07.80
1:09.06
1:09.12
1:09.12
1:11.10
1:14.05
1:14.53
1:15.39
1:16.56
1:14.68
1:19.82
1:27.23
1:28.84
1:26.91
1:33.59
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356
366
346
348
309
349
331
330
330
303
268
263
254
243
261
214
164
155
166
133

04/09/16
12/06/16
30/04/16
27/03/16
14/02/16
09/01/16
01/11/15
25/10/15
25/10/15
10/10/15
06/09/15
14/06/15
25/04/15
29/03/15
31/01/15
30/11/14
31/08/14
07/06/14
29/03/14
16/02/14

Central Swimming Championships 2016
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Dumfries & FIRST Spring Meet

Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala

Sharks Open Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2016

SASA West District SAG Championships
Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Central Swimming Championships

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Dumfries Spring Splash Graded Meet
Falkirk Extended Mini Meet

Mags 2015

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

SASA Central Swimming Championships
Stirling Junior Open Meet

Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Grangemouth
Bellshill
Bathgate
Grangemouth
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Grangemouth
Glasgow
Dumfries
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Stirling
Grangemouth

Belshill
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Falkirk

Falkirk 2
F.I.R.S.T. 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 1
F..LR.S.T. 2
Falkirk 1
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 3
Falkirk 2
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